

## PRIZES:

Prizes will be awarded to the design or architecture firm designated by an independent panel of judges. Each category will have a winner and an honorable mention with one being selected as the Grand Prize winner. All category winners will receive a cash prize, Vision Awards trophy and national recognition in the Vision Awards spread in the April 2020 issue of Floor Focus Magazine. In addition two members from the design team of the winning project in each category will be treated to a celebration weekend (location and date to be announced), including airfare and hotel.

## CATEGORIES:

Corporate

• Healthcare

• Education

Hospitality

Retail

## DETAILS:

All interior design projects entered must have been completed after January 1, 2018 and cannot have been previously submitted to the Vision Awards contest. The contest is **only** open to designers and/or architects and must be North American projects.

Entries will be judged based on the creative use of flooring and how the flooring integrates with the overall space design. Winners will be featured in the April 2019 issue of Floor Focus magazine and on the FloorDaily website.

Entrants may be a team or an individual. All entries must be original work. Each entry must be submitted with an entry form, entry fee (\$50, check made payable to Floor Focus, Mastercard or Visa) and high resolution **digital photographs** of the project. A minimum of 5 high resolution photos, maximum of 15, is required. Photos should be submitted along with entry form and entry fee either on, flash drive, or email to info@floorfocus.com. Please do not send prints; only digital images will be accepted. Professional photography is not required but is strongly recommended. Photos **must** be 300 dpi and no smaller than 5"x7". Photos should show the overall project and the integration of the flooring within the project.

Multiple projects may be submitted providing each entry comes with its own entry form, entry fee and photography. Entries must be received by March 4, 2020. Once submitted, Floor Focus has all rights to publish photos and project information in Floor Focus magazine and on the FloorDaily website. **Please specify if photo credits are necessary.** No entries will be returned.

SPONSORED BY FLOOR FOCUS AND:





## 2020 VISION AWARD ENTRY FORM: (All information is REQUIRED) Contact Name: \_\_\_\_ Phone: Date of Project Completion: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Email: \_\_\_\_ Project Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Project Location: \_\_\_\_\_ Design/Architect Firm (name): Design Team:\_\_\_ Photo Credit: ☐ Corporate ☐ Healthcare ☐ Education ☐ Hospitality Category: ☐ Retail Flooring Used (Type and Manuafacturer): For internal use only; this information will remain confidential and have no bearing on judging Check Print Name as it Appears on Card: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Billing Address for Card: City \_\_\_\_\_State \_\_\_\_Zip\_\_\_\_

Design Strategy:

Approximately 300 words describing the project and the factors and decisions during the design process. It is a requirement of the contest that the names of flooring manufacturers and the design firm or architect NOT be included in this write-up. Any reference to design/architect firms and/or flooring manufacturers will be removed from design strategy before judging. Contest is open to all qualifying projects regardless of flooring type/manufacturer used and reference to specific manufacturers will have no bearing on judges decision. Winners will be selected soley by independent judges—no representives from Floor Focus or any of the contest sponsors. (Can be attached, included as Word file, or typed here.)

Mail or email (info@floorfocus.com) completed entry form along with high resolution photography and entry fee to be received no later than Mar. 4, 2020 to: Floor Focus, PO Box 3399, Chattanooga, TN 37404 • FedEx/UPS only: 310 Dodds Ave., Ste 201, Chattanooga, TN 37404. If you need more info or have any questions, please contact Anne Harr at 423-752-0400.

SPONSORED BY FLOOR FOCUS AND:



